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2 semi’s in the town of Rockwood on a quiet street, Beautiful 3 bedroom home 1:n desi_rab]e area of
each consists of large LR., kit., 2 bdrm & spacious Acton. Large family room addition with walkout to

orkshop, 24 x 12 ft. excellent investment. Live in deck. On mature lot. Cosy up to one of two wood-
B F . stoves this winter in your new home. RMAC95-095
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VENDOR SAYS “SELL” NOT FOR THE AVERAGE BUYER? e

Fabulous four acres with ‘solid’ family- | Unique home with open plan living area with fire-
place and cathedral ceiling. Full ensuite and

sized brick bungalow. Country living§ toc oot walkout Eni .
. Enjoy morning coffee on the
close to 401. Reduced to $2R6é£006 deck overlooking beautiful treed lot. $164,900.
9-075
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Gorgeous 22.8 acre with many building sites to choose from. Come and see this super clean 3 bedroom home with
Very private yet only a few minutes from Acton. Beautiful walkout basement situated on a beautiful land-

tree lined meadows. Approx. 4 acres mature Maple bush, scaped 1 acre lot in very desirable area. Only min-

many acres of White Pine. Just a must see. Call Bill** to walk utes to Hwy. 401. Call Bill** to view this property.
this property. RMAC95-064 :
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Family room, huge country kitchen, 3 bedrooms, PLEASE CALL JENNIE*
full finished basement, 4th bedroom down, 2
woodstoves, three baths, fabulous pool, garage, FOR A FREE MARKET
beautiful landscaped lot in great location.
$167,500. RCA5-084 UPDATE RCA5-088
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Did you Know . . . Read the fine print, - Always use a designated driver when drinKing and driving

SMART PEOPLE, Always wear their sea:r@ft, /ﬂ[ways buy & s/e[égar propertiﬁisxfitﬁ .,
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e EASY LIVING - $14, | |
Pt i e O Lo mﬁw a0 lovaly you had a private yard with an I/G pool last summer, it et g ey el g
| | | i _ views. Includes whirlpool bath, large walk-in closet, ensuite a house with all the major work done, up to date, on tral air, vac, upgraded ceramics, luxury ensuite bath, huge
gzl md:;n“ﬁ“:: mm";u{’“mf‘"‘m'g laundry, locker, eat-in kitchen and much more. Please call a quiet court? Well, here’s your chance, don't pass Kitchen, main floor den and family room. Neutral decor and
144,900, | Angie* for info. RM315-95 this by! Only $202,900. RM301-95 much more. Call Angie* for a look. RM307-95

LOCATION!
L OCATION!

Double door entry, landscaped, interlock

e . g .= walks and fenced across from Park. CAC,

IR W S S L . iy modern decor and mouldings. 4 bdrms. over . - @ 1RV R
| L 2000 sq. ft., gas FP in MF family room and e ] e

MATURE . .. GEORGETOWN SOUTH malkidle o 8 § T Dbleached oak party sized kitchen with W/O to R RUN ENI
Cape Cod style all brick 4 bedroom home on huge L huge yard. A must see at $214,900. Offered at $144,900. Lovely views, walkout base-
lot. Hardwood floors, ceramics, French doors and i T RM244-95 ment, newer roof, windows, broadioom, central air.
more. Shows like a dream at $232,900. RM225-95 e TR Home shows absolutely beautiful. RM230-95

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




